Title

SR 14, Dock Grade Road Vic. to Vine Street Vic.

Bingen to White Salmon

Bingen-White Salmon
Bingen-White Salmon

White Salmon North

White Salmon to Husum

Husum Vicinity

Husum Vicinity-Extension

Husum Vicinity Extension
Maintenance Site at Husum

Husum-North

Sheet Numbers

8 of 10
Unnumbered
20f2

20f2

1-6 of 6
1&20f2
1&20f2
lofl

1Aof 1

lofl

Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No 17-A4,B2,C  1-30f 3

Husum to Bird Creek Meadows
Mount Adams Highway Project No. 17-Al

Husum to Bird Creek Meadows

1&4-90f 13

Current List of SR 141 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11
Southwest Reqion

Approval Date
November 17, 1995

August 1935
Undated

Undated

November 1, 1955
October 18, 1935
September 28, 1937
January 31, 1939
April 25, 1939
November 26, 1940

April 19, 198

January 10, 1935

File No.
14/226

141/9
141/4
141/5
141/42
141/13
141/20
141/21
141/21
141/52

141/16

141/24



Mount Adams Highway

White Salmon to Gwar
Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No. 17-A3, B1

Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No. 17-B3
Husum Vicinity Extension

Husum to Trout Lake
Mt. Adams Forest Highway

1&4-50f8

1-3 0of 3

1-50f6

lofl

1-5

April 23, 1936

May 11, 1937
April 23, 1940

1941

Undated

141/25

141/2

141/26

141/29

141/12



