## Current List of SR 141 R/W Plans Southwest Region

<u>Title</u> SR 14, Dock Grade Road Vic. to Vine Street Vic.	Sheet Numbers 8 of 10	Approval Date November 17, 1995	<u>File No.</u> 14/226
Bingen to White Salmon	Unnumbered	August 1935	141/9
Bingen-White Salmon	2 of 2	Undated	141/4
Bingen-White Salmon	2 of 2	Undated	141/5
White Salmon North	1-6 of 6	November 1, 1955	141/42
White Salmon to Husum	1 & 2 of 2	October 18, 1935	141/13
Husum Vicinity	1 & 2 of 2	September 28, 1937	141/20
Husum Vicinity-Extension	1 of 1 1A of 1	January 31, 1939 April 25, 1939	141/21 141/21
Husum Vicinity Extension Maintenance Site at Husum	1 of 1	November 26, 1940	141/52
Husum-North Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No 17-A4, B2, C	1-3 of 3	April 19, 198	141/16
Husum to Bird Creek Meadows Mount Adams Highway Project No. 17-A1	1 & 4-9 of 13	January 10, 1935	141/24
Husum to Bird Creek Meadows			

Mount Adams Highway	1 & 4-5 of 8	April 23, 1936	141/25
White Salmon to Gwar Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No. 17-A3, B1	1-3 of 3	May 11, 1937	141/2
Mt. Adams Forest Highway Project No. 17-B3	1-5 of 6	April 23, 1940	141/26
Husum Vicinity Extension	1 of 1	1941	141/29
Husum to Trout Lake Mt. Adams Forest Highway	1-5	Undated	141/12